RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 678-694/2017 In C.A. No. 9234-9250/2016

K GOVINDARAJ Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIJAYAKUMAR AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date: 17/04/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Mahalakshmi Pavani, Sr. Adv.

Mr. G. Balaji,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.

Mr. S. Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

case the amount in question is not paid within two weeks,

on the next date of hearing the respondents shall personally appear in the Court.

List on 08.05.2017.

(Ashwani Thakur) (Mala Kumari Sharma)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

www.ecourtsindia.com